
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.
1

3

4

2

1

3

5

6

5

2

Name
Kercsmarics Gergõ

Tóth Bence

Varga Zoltán

Szanyi Norbert

Karpeta László

Baricsa Gergõ

Nemes  Tibor

Kosina Péter

Szimicsevics László

Bajnógel Gábor

Max. Laps
14

13

12

11

11

11

11

10

7

4

Total Tm
10:25.533

10:40.196

10:37.620

10:10.809

10:11.332

10:21.926

10:47.709

10:32.538

9:46.706

3:53.661

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

Overall BestTm
40.683

41.426

46.024

46.726

46.711

46.653

47.176

57.819

49.814

50.619

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

RCOR II. forduló Jászberény
Qualify

buggy
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